
Pilgrim's Oak Golf Course Hole: 1

Name Time
Avampato Joe 9:07
Bily Tom 9:15
Bily Vicki 9:15
Brozic Pete 10:15
Buehler Paul 9:49
Bury Shelia 8:51
Clark Rob 10:15
Clement Carl 9:31
Clubine Jim 10:06
Comiskey Kevin 8:43
Conlon Randy 8:43
Copes Wayne 9:23
Crane Chris 9:49
Cross David 8:59
Cummings Bill 9:49

Name Time
Engle Bob 8:35
Ewen John 8:35
Felts Ed 8:43
Gebhart Rick 9:23
Haczewski Walter 9:07
Havel Tom 9:40
Healy Mike 9:15
Hewitt Jyuji 8:59
Hnat John 8:35
Hogeland Frank 10:06
Hunt Terry 10:24
Lacey Jerry 10:33
Langone Tony 9:23
Long John 9:15
Mayberry Dave 10:06

Name Time
McGarry Brian 9:40
McIntyre Tim 9:57
Mellone Pete 10:06
Naglieri Anthony 10:15
Norris Richard 8:51
Ohmsteade Rick 8:43
Osbourne Jim 10:33
Osbourne Mike 10:33
Parker Mike 9:57
Pastore Frank 9:23
Peterson Ray 8:35
Piette John 9:40
Porter Ron 9:40
Reeves Robert 8:51
Reichenbach Ray 9:07

Name Time
Rishell Monty 9:49
Rosso Mike 10:15
Schirm Harold 8:51
Shover Roly 9:31
Smith Lou 10:24
Van Norman Ron 8:59
Walsh Craig 9:31
Walter Howard 10:33
Weaver Dwight 9:57
White Bill 9:57
Witman Jim 9:07
Woloson Pete 10:24

2025 Senior League / Round 1
Time Players

8:35 Peterson Ray Hnat John Ewen John Engle Bob    
8:43 Conlon Randy Comiskey Kevin Ohmsteade Rick Felts Ed    
8:51 Bury Shelia Reeves Robert Norris Richard Schirm Harold    
8:59 Van Norman Ron Hewitt Jyuji Cross David      
9:07 Witman Jim Reichenbach Ray Haczewski Walter Avampato Joe    
9:15 Bily Tom Bily Vicki Healy Mike Long John    
9:23 Pastore Frank Copes Wayne Gebhart Rick Langone Tony    
9:31 Walsh Craig Shover Roly Clement Carl      
9:40 McGarry Brian Piette John Havel Tom Porter Ron    
9:49 Rishell Monty Buehler Paul Cummings Bill Crane Chris    
9:57 McIntyre Tim Weaver Dwight White Bill Parker Mike    

10:06 Mellone Pete Hogeland Frank Clubine Jim Mayberry Dave    
10:15 Naglieri Anthony Rosso Mike Clark Rob Brozic Pete    
10:24 Woloson Pete Smith Lou Hunt Terry      
10:33 Osbourne Mike Osbourne Jim Walter Howard Lacey Jerry    


